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How would you rate the strength of the e ®e
newspaper industry compared to other news Hybgiti"
[ )

sources?
e EEERERERERERERERE}E}E}E}E}E}E}E}E}R}E}E}E}EbEbEbEbEEE)

M Getting stronger than last
year

M Staying the same as last
year

M Getting weaker than last
year

Respondents = 185




[ ]
How do you manage your existing digital HJbC.iti“
services operations? °e°
]

M In House
® Third Party
= Mix of Both

Respondents = 185




[ ]
Do you believe that implementing new digital HJbC.iti"‘
services could increase your revenue? M T

- -
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Respondents = 185




[ J
Do you plan to implement new digital services H.JbC.:.iti"‘
L ]

in the next six months?
e EEERERERERE}E}E}E}E}EhEhEhEhEEE

I DON'T KNOW

47.0%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0% 45.0% 50.0%

Respondents = 185




®
Which of the below will be the main focus of H.Jbg.iti“
L ]

your new digital services?
-

2 24.9%

19.7% 19.1%

VIDEO WEBSITE SOCIAL MEDIA  MOBILE APP  NATIVE DIGITAL | DON'T KNOW
CONTENT

Respondents = 173




[}
Do you plan on hiring new employees to assist HJbC.iti"‘
in implementing these digital services practice? ®e?

I DON'T KNOW 20.0%

6+

45

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0% 45.0% 50.0%

Respondents = 173




[ ]
Do you plan on hiring a third party firm to assist HJbC.iti"'
with the new implementations? ®e®

]

HYes
ENol

| don't know

Respondents = 173




[ ]
Would the new employees or third party firm be HJbC.iti“
mainly for tech support or sales support? ®e?

M Tech support
m Sales support

W Equal mix of both

Respondents = 164
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Rank the following activities in order of
importance for your most revenue generating
sources.

EVENTS
VIDEO

SUBSCRIPTIONS

DIGITAL MARKETING

MOBILE APP

WEBSITE [

PRINT ADS / INSERTS / CLASSIFIEDS
|

)
HubGiti
°,°

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7

“ Not Important ® Important  ® Very Important

Respondents = 185

0.8

0.9 1
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year from now.

EVENTS
SUBSCRIPTIONS

DIGITAL MARKETING

MOBILE APP

Respondents = 185

VIDEO §

WEBSITE B

PRINT ADS / INSERTS / CLASSIFIEDS 1%

Rank the following activities as you anticipate
your greatest revenue generating sources one

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6

“ Not Important  ®Important ® Very Important

0.7

0.8

0.9

HubCiti"
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®
How would you describe the publication where H.JbC.:.iti"‘
[ ]

you work?
-

61.1%

8.1%

NATIONAL REGIONAL FAMILY OWNED ~ COMMUNITY/ OTHER
/LOCAL

Respondents = 185
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[}
What is the circulation level of the publication H.L:bc.:.iti"“

you currently work for? o
-

MORE THAN 150,000
75,001 - 150,000
25,001 - 75,000
5,000 - 25,000

LESS THAN 5,000

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0% 45.0% 50.0%

Respondents = 185
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What is your age?

PREFER NOT TO SAY
MORE THAN 55
41-55

31-40

25-30

LESS THAN 24

Respondents = 185

0.0%

)
HubGiti
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What is your gender?

FEMALE

Respondents = 185

65.2%

MALE

OTHER

PREFER NOT TO SAY

)
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[}
What is your main resource for getting local H.ch.:.iti“
[ ]

news?
e EEERERERERE}E}E}E}E}h}EhEhEhEhEE

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
FACEBOOK

INTERNET (NEWS AGGREGATOR)
NEWSPAPER (ONLINE)

v

RADIO

NEWSPAPER (PRINT)

0.0% 50% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0%

Respondents = 236
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[ ]
What is your preferred method for consuming H.Jb(.l.iti“
[ ]

news digitally?
- -

Response Percent

30.5%

27.5%

A SPECIFIC WEBSITE MOBILE APP GENERALSOCIAL | DON'T HAVE A OTHER (PLEASE
MEDIA SITES PREFERRED SPECIFY)
METHOD

Respondents = 236
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Do you prefer to read news as a digital version e %o
of a print format or have the ability to search for H:.ub(..':iti"
[ )

specific content?
e

W Digital version of print content
M Search for specific content

™ No preference

Respondents = 236
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[}
Would you like related content suggested to H.Jb(.l.iti"
[ J

you?
e

H Yes

H No

Respondents = 236
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®
What is your willingness to see a digital ad in HJbC.iti“‘
order to read an article or watch a video? ‘e

|

I WILL NOT WATCH A DIGITAL AD TO FREE SEE
CONTENT

30.1%

Low

MEDIUM

0.0% 5.0% 10.0%15.0%20.0%25.0%30.0%35.0%40.0%

Respondents = 236
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[ J
What is your willingness to pay for special HL:bC.iti"
digital content? °e®
-

M High
B Medium
W Low

| will not pay for special
content

Respondents = 236

23



®
Which of these would you like to have delivered HJbC.iti“
to you? *e?

- -

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
TOURIST INFORMATION
RESTAURANT SPECIALS AND REVIEWS

TRAFFIC AND WEATHER UPDATES

SCHOOL NOTIFICATIONS 10.2%

0.0% 5.0%10.0%15.09%20.0925.0930.0%35.0%40.0%45.0%50.0%
*Responses of OTHER had little to no statistical relevancy
Respondents = 236
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What is your income range? e
|

MORE THAN $125,000
$75,001 - $125,000
$50,001 - $75,000
$35,001 - $50,000
$20,000 - $35,000

LESS THAN $20,000

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%

Respondents = 236
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What is your age?

I PREFER NOT TO SAY
MORE THAN 50
41-50

31-40

24-30

LESS THAN 24

Respondents = 236

16.9%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0% 45.0% 50.0%
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[ ] C L]
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What is your gender? °e*
—_—-

H Male
B Female
H Other

m | prefer not to say

Respondents = 236
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Methodology for study

METHODOLOGY

This survey was conducted online within the United States from

error can be calculated.

January 8-12, January 16-20, January 26-31, and February 2-6, 2017
-- among 562 adults ages 18 and older of which 185 were directly

employed in newspaper publishing. This online survey is not based on
a probability sample and therefore no estimate of theoretical sampling

L] > o
H:ch.':iti"
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